Home » D-Link » D-Link Smart Managed Switches User Manual
Contents
1  D-Link Smart Managed Switches User Manual
2  Smart Managed Switches
3  Features
3.1  Green Technology
4  Seamless Integration
5  Advanced Features

RFC1321, RFC2284, RFC2865, RFC2716, RFC3580 Extensibl  • RFC2893, RFC4213 I
Pv4/IPv6 dual stack function Authentication Protocol (EAP)
  Order Information
  DGS-1250-28X-
           6KV   24 Ports 10/100/1000 Mbps + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Smart Managed Switch
  DGS-1250-28X
MP-    6KV   24 Ports 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Smart Managed Switch
  DGS-1250-52X-
         6KV   48 Ports 10/100/1000 Mbps + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Smart Managed Switch
  DGS-1250-52X
MP-    6KV   48 Ports 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Smart Managed Switch
  Optional SFP Transceivers
  DGS-712   1000BASE-T copper
  DEM-310GT   1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km
  DEM-311GT   1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m
  Optional SFP+ Transceivers
  DEM-410T   10GBASE-T SFP+ transceiver, 100 m
  DEM-431XT   10GBASE-SR SFP+ transceiver (without DDM), 33 m: OM1 MMF, 82 m: OM2 MMF, 300 m
: OM3    MMF
   DEM-432XT   10GBASE-LR SFP+ transceiver (without DDM), 10 km
For more information
Read More About This Manual & Download PDF:
Documents / Resources
D-Link Smart Managed Switches  [pdf] User Manual